
 

College fee (UG and MBA program) 

 

Branch 

Admission to First Year  

(Karnataka State Students) 

One time 

University 

Registration 

Fee 

Refundable caution 

deposit 2
nd

 PU  marks in PCM  Management 

Fee 

Comp Science & 

Engineering 

95% and above  2,00,000.00 

10,610.00 

10,000.00 

Between 75% and 94.99% 2,20,000.00 

Less than 75% 2,50,000.00 

Artificial Intelligence 

& Data Science  

OR 

Artificial Intelligence 

& Machine Learning 

95% and above  1,80,000.00 

Between 75% and 94.99% 2,00,000.00 

Less than 75% 2,20,000.00 

E&C Engineering 

Above 75% 1,20,000.00 

Less than 75% 1,40,000.00 

Mech. Engineering 

Above 75% 75,000.00 

Less than 75% 80,000.00 

MBA  

(note the condition in 

the next column) 

Including other fee but excluding 

Uniform fee of Rs. 6,000.00 and 

laptop fee of Rs. 35,000.00  

1,50,000.00 10,810.00 

 


